CAT « FROMM PURRSNICKITTY®

e DRY

Chicken Delight Recipe Food for Cats

FOOD FOR CATS A delicately delicious blend of chicken, chicken liver, eggs, with added probiotics. PurrSnickitty is

artfully-crafted with an innovative cooking process — this lower-and-slower method produces a smaller

kibble with a gentle crunch that quickly softens in your cat’s saliva, enhancing aroma and flavor, and

offering the mouthfeel cats love.

DAILY FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS

Current Weight
Pounds (Ib) Kilograms (kg)
2 0.9
4 1.8
6 2.7
8 3.6
10 4.5
12 5.5
14 6.4
16 7.3

Units of Food per Day
Growth

Cups* Grams Cups*
1/3 36 1/8
2/3 73 1/4
718 95 1/3
11/8 109 2/5
11/3 145 1/2
1172 164 3/5
12/3 182 5/8
1718 204 2/3

Adult Maintenance

Grams

14
27
36
44
55
65
68

73

*Standard 8 fl. oz. cup

This chart provides a starting point for feeding your cat. Age, breed, weight, activity level, and other factors will

affect the amount of food required. Based on your cat’s individual needs, adjust your pet’s daily intake up or

down to help maintain a healthy body condition; to ensure your cat’s good health, see your veterinarian regularly.

Kittens weighing less than four pounds and/or younger than six weeks should be fed free choice. Two to four

times more food may be required for gestating and nursing cats. Spayed or neutered cats may require up to 25%

less food. Always provide your cat with plenty of clean, fresh water. Visit frommfamily.com/feeding for additional

feeding recommendations.
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Please contact us with your pet’s breed, age, weight, activity level, spayed/neutered

status, and any other special needs or concerns that you may have, and we would be

happy to help you find a good starting point based on your pet’s nutritional needs.
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