Chicken Delight Recipe Food for Cats





FOOD FOR CATS

A delicately delicious blend of chicken, chicken liver, eggs, with added probiotics. PurrSnickitty is artfully-crafted with an innovative cooking process – this lower-and-slower method produces a smaller kibble with a gentle crunch that quickly softens in your cat's saliva, enhancing aroma and flavor, and offering the mouthfeel cats love.

DAILY FEEDING RECOMMENDATIONS

Current Weight		Units of Food per Day			
		Growth		Adult Maintenance	
Pounds (lb)	Kilograms (kg)	Cups*	Grams	Cups*	Grams
2	0.9	1/3	36	1/8	14
4	1.8	2/3	73	1/4	27
6	2.7	7/8	95	1/3	36
8	3.6	1 1/8	109	2/5	44
10	4.5	1 1/3	145	1/2	55
12	5.5	1 1/2	164	3/5	65
14	6.4	1 2/3	182	5/8	68
16	7.3	1 7/8	204	2/3	73

*Standard 8 fl. oz. cup

This chart provides a starting point for feeding your cat. Age, breed, weight, activity level, and other factors will affect the amount of food required. Based on your cat's individual needs, adjust your pet's daily intake up or down to help maintain a healthy body condition; to ensure your cat's good health, see your veterinarian regularly. Kittens weighing less than four pounds and/or younger than six weeks should be fed free choice. Two to four times more food may be required for gestating and nursing cats. Spayed or neutered cats may require up to 25% less food. Always provide your cat with plenty of clean, fresh water. Visit frommfamily.com/feeding for additional feeding recommendations.

We're here to help! info@frommfamily.com

Please contact us with your pet's breed, age, weight, activity level, spayed/neutered status, and any other special needs or concerns that you may have, and we would be happy to help you find a good starting point based on your pet's nutritional needs.